Page 1 of 2
DESCRIPTION
Lens Kit for 140W and 290W High Power Floodlights
with OpticSwap
K T-FLED-LENS-R4X-X-X X-KIT
LENS KITS FOR HIGH POWER FLOODLIGHTS WITH OPTIC SWAP
Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia, PA • Phone (800) 464-2680 • www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 08.28.24
KT-FLED-LENS-R4B-1-BLUE-KIT
KT-FLED-LENS-R4C-1-BLUE-KIT
KT-FLED-LENS-R4D-1-BLUE-KIT
KT-FLED-LENS-R4B-1-KIT
KT-FLED-LENS-R4C-1-KIT
KT-FLED-LENS-R4D-1-KIT
KT-FLED-LENS-R4B-1-GREEN-KIT
KT-FLED-LENS-R4C-1-GREEN-KIT
KT-FLED-LENS-R4D-1-GREEN-KIT
KT-FLED-LENS-R4B-1-RED-KIT
KT-FLED-LENS-R4C-1-RED-KIT
KT-FLED-LENS-R4D-1-RED-KIT
KT-FLED-LENS-R4B-2-BLUE-KIT
KT-FLED-LENS-R4C-2-BLUE-KIT
KT-FLED-LENS-R4D-2-BLUE-KIT
KT-FLED-LENS-R4B-2-KIT
KT-FLED-LENS-R4C-2-KIT
KT-FLED-LENS-R4D-2-KIT
KT-FLED-LENS-R4B-2-GREEN-KIT
KT-FLED-LENS-R4C-2-GREEN-KIT
KT-FLED-LENS-R4D-2-GREEN-KIT
KT-FLED-LENS-R4B-2-RED-KIT
KT-FLED-LENS-R4C-2-RED-KIT
KT-FLED-LENS-R4D-2-RED-KIT
DIMENSIONS
KT-FLED-LENS-R4X-1-XX-KIT KT-FLED-LENS-R4X-2-XX-KIT
9.88” 12.94” 0.48”0.48”
5
.8
3
”
8
.1
9
”
Page 2 of 2
ORDERING INFORMATION
COMPATIBLE WITH CATALOG NUMBER NEMA Distribution Color UPC EASY CODE
KT-FLED140PS-R4-OSF-UNV-8CSB-VDIM
KT-FLED140PS-R4-OSF-UNV-8CSB-VDIM-W
KT-FLED140PSHV-R4-OSF-UNV-8CSB-VDIM
KT-FLED-LENS-R4B-1-KIT 7H × 6V
Clear
843654160450 NDG-34
KT-FLED-LENS-R4C-1-KIT 6H × 6V 843654160467 AIY-92
KT-FLED-LENS-R4D-1-KIT 5H × 5V 843654160474 GKY-31
KT-FLED-LENS-R4B-1-BLUE-KIT 7H × 6V
Blue
843654167336 HQD-43
KT-FLED-LENS-R4C-1-BLUE-KIT 6H × 6V 843654167343 BJQ-35
KT-FLED-LENS-R4D-1-BLUE-KIT 5H × 5V 843654167350 CZH-19
KT-FLED-LENS-R4B-1-GREEN-KIT 7H × 6V
Green
843654167367 GOW-39
KT-FLED-LENS-R4C-1-GREEN-KIT 6H × 6V 843654167374 DAS-37
KT-FLED-LENS-R4D-1-GREEN-KIT 5H × 5V 843654167381 ZSM-15
KT-FLED-LENS-R4B-1-RED-KIT 7H × 6V
Red
843654167398 FXE-86
KT-FLED-LENS-R4C-1-RED-KIT 6H × 6V 843654167404 KFV-01
KT-FLED-LENS-R4D-1-RED-KIT 5H × 5V 843654167411 WMX-81
KT-FLED290PS-R4-OSF-UNV-8CSB-VDIM
KT-FLED290PS-R4-OSF-UNV-8CSB-VDIM-W
KT-FLED290PSHV-R4-OSF-UNV-8CSB-VDIM
KT-FLED-LENS-R4B-2-KIT 7H × 6V
Clear
843654160481 MJP-20
KT-FLED-LENS-R4C-2-KIT 6H × 6V 843654160498 LYN-17
KT-FLED-LENS-R4D-2-KIT 5H × 5V 843654160504 ZGO-70
KT-FLED-LENS-R4B-2-BLUE-KIT 7H × 6V
Blue
843654167428 YNW-86
KT-FLED-LENS-R4C-2-BLUE-KIT 6H × 6V 843654167435 ULI-08
KT-FLED-LENS-R4D-2-BLUE-KIT 5H × 5V 843654167442 YMD-38
KT-FLED-LENS-R4B-2-GREEN-KIT 7H × 6V
Green
843654167459 QMZ-68
KT-FLED-LENS-R4C-2-GREEN-KIT 6H × 6V 843654167466 ZWH-15
KT-FLED-LENS-R4D-2-GREEN-KIT 5H × 5V 843654167473 OHN-78
KT-FLED-LENS-R4B-2-RED-KIT 7H × 6V
Red
843654167480 WOJ-84
KT-FLED-LENS-R4C-2-RED-KIT 6H × 6V 843654167497 REZ-02
KT-FLED-LENS-R4D-2-RED-KIT 5H × 5V 843654167503 KVJ-60
CATALOG NUMBER BREAKDOWN
K T-FLED-LENS-R4X-X-X X-KIT
1 2 54 76 8 9 10
1 Keystone Technologies
2 Flood
3 LED
4 Lens
5 Rectangular
6 Style
7 Distribution
8 Series
9 Color
10 Kit
3
Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia, PA • Phone (800) 464-2680 • www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 08.28.24
K T-FLED-LENS-R4X-X-X X-KIT
LENS KITS FOR HIGH POWER FLOODLIGHTS WITH OPTIC SWAP
7  Distribution
B NEMA 7H × 6V
C NEMA 6H × 6V
D NEMA 5H × 5V
9  Color
Clear
BLUE Blue
GREEN Green
RED Red